
 

For further advice please don’t hesitate to email Lisa Lee, Human Resources Manager via 
Lisa@classicrecruitment.net.au  

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2016 

 

ACT NSW NT QLD SA TAS VIC WA 

Friday 1st January New Year’s Day X X X X X X X X 

Tuesday 26th January Australia Day X X X X X X X X 

Monday 8th February* Royal Hobart Regatta      X*   

Monday 7th March Labour Day        X 

 

Monday 14th March 

Labour Day, Eight 

Hour Day, Canberra 

Day & Adelaide Cup 

 

 

X 

    

 

X 

 

 

X 

 

 

X 

 

Friday 25th March Good Friday X X X X X X X X 

Saturday 26th March Easter Saturday X X X X X  X  

Sunday 27th March Easter Sunday  X     X  

Monday 28th March Easter Monday X X X X X X X X 

Tuesday 29th March Easter Tuesday      X**   

Thursday 7th April* Toowoomba Royal 

Show 

   X*     

Monday 25th April ANZAC Day X X X X X X X X 

Monday 2nd May May Day/Labour Day   X X     

Monday 6th June WA Day        X 

Monday 13th June Queen’s Birthday X X X  X X X  

Monday 1st August Picnic Day   X      

Wednesday 10th August* Royal Queensland 

Show (Brisbane) 

   X*     

Monday 26th September Family and 

Community 

Day/Queen’s Birthday 

X       X 

Friday 30th September AFL Grand Final       X  

Monday 3rd October Labour Day/Queen’s 

Birthday 

X X  X X    

Tuesday 1st November Melbourne Cup       X  

Monday 7th November* Recreation Day      X*   

Saturday 24th December 

from 7pm to Midnight 

Christmas Eve     X    

Sunday 25th December Christmas Day X X  X  X  X 

Monday 26th December Boxing Day X X X X X X X X 

Tuesday 27th December Xmas Day 

(Additional) 

X X X X X X X X 

Saturday 31st December 

from 7pm to Midnight 

New Year’s Eve     X    

 

X – Indicates public holiday   *Applicable to only part of State   **Applies to certain awards only 

mailto:Lisa@classicrecruitment.net.au

